HRCX-FHR
Single Stage Series
Commercial Water Source Heat Pump
* only applies to HRCX
VERTICAL HI-RISE
SIZES 009-036 (3/4 - 3 TONS)
FIRST CO. HRC(C/X)-FHR  SPEC2
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Cabinet – HydroTech High Rise
HRCX-FHR Series
COMMERCIAL WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
HR       R0            18    A    00   246   1   1   1   7   3   A   1   0   00   D1   00   A
Cabinet
HR
Model
RX - ECM Standard Stand Alone
MX - ECM Primary w/Secondary Stubs
SX - ECM Secondary
Nominal CFM
09 - 300 CFM
12 - 400 CFM
18 - 600 CFM
24 - 800 CFM
30 - 1000 CFM
36 - 1200 CFM
Revision Level
C - Current
Electric Heat
00 - 0 kW
Voltage
246 - 208/230V - 1PH - 60Hz
266 - 265  - 1PH - 60Hz
Cabinet Height
0 - 80”
1 - 88”
Riser Location
0 - None ( Shipped Seperately)
Riser Chase
0 - None
1 - Chase
Discharge Air - Front Back Top
7 - Front, Back, and Top Opening
Options
F - First Co.
Options
00 - None
0V - Vacated Premises Switch
Construction Options
D1 - Standard Galvanized Steel
D2 - Stainless Steel
Filter Options
00 - 1” TA Standard
1G - 1” MERV 10
2A - 2” MERV 10
Disconnects
0 - None
A - Service Switch
Mount Style T-STAT
1 - Unit Mount
2 - Wall Mount
3 - Unit Tamperproof
Control Option T-STAT
NC - No Controls
A1 - Heat Pump (T1220NC) - Unit Mount
A2 - Heat Pump (T1220NC) - Wall Mount
A3 - Heat Pump (T1220NC) - ADA Unit Mount
B - Programmable Heat Pump (T1220NC) - Unit Mount
Side Discharge
3 - Right and Left Openings
FIRST CO. HRC(C/X)-FHR  SPEC3
Auto-Flow Regulator (GPM) Code
Tube 5/8” Sweat 7/8” Sweat
Unit 09 12 18 24 30 36
0 0 No Flow Regulator
C 1.5 1.5
D 2.0 2.0 2.0
E 2.5 2.5 2.5
F 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

T 9.0 9.0
V 10.0 10.0
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Chassis – HydroTech High Rise
HRCX-FHR Series
COMMERCIAL WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
HRCX       18    C    6    0   A   H   0   0   0   00    A   A
Model
HRCX - ECM Chassis
Capacity
09 - 300 CFM
12 - 400 CFM
18 - 600 CFM
24 - 800 CFM
30 - 1000 CFM
36 - 1200 CFM
Heat Exchanger Type
C - Copper
N - Cupro-Nickel
Voltage
6 - 208/230V - 1PH - 60Hz ECM
7 - 265/277V - 1PH - 60Hz ECM
Controls
0 - Standard
Chassis Options
0 - Standard Drain Pan
A - Stainless Steel Drain Pan
Autoflow Regulator
(Refer to Chart Below)
Factory
First Co.
Revision
C - Current
Options
00 - None
Hose / Bal  Valve
0 - Standard Hoses
B - Hose w/ Ball Valves
Heat Exchanger Option
0 - Standard Tubing
C - Compressor Jacket
E - Geothermal
F - Comp. Jacket & Geothermal
Water and Pump Options
0 - No Water Valve
V - Taco Zone Valve (std)
B - Belimo Zone Valve
S - Strainer w/ Blowdown
W - Strainer w/ Blowdown & Taco ZoneValve
D - Strainer w/ Blowdown & Belimo Valve
FIRST CO. HRC(C/X)-FHR  SPEC4
Available sizes for the vertical high-rise water-source heat pumps
are 3/4-ton through 3- ton. Units are floor mounted and designed